

Wedding Rule, LLC

651 N Broad St, Suite201, Middletown, Delaware, 19709

INVOICE

Invoice Number: WRPPY-00029

Invoice Date: 08/14/2023

Customer Information:

WeddingRule:		Bill To:	
Company	Wedding Rule, LLC	Company	CC Clarke Photography
Name	Percy Oad	Name	Chrissy Clarkee
Website	https://www.weddingrule.com/	Website	
Address	651 N Broad St, Suite201, Middletown, Delaware, 19709	Address	Manhattan, New York, NY
Email	contact@weddingrule.com	Email	info@weddingrule.co

Payment Transfer Details:

Pay using any major credit card or via PayPal using our online payment system at <u>WRLOGIN.com</u> using the login details provided in your email.

Order Information:

Advertising Product	Description	Amount Each	Amount
Wedding Videographers Business Promotion on WeddingRule	1 X Profile Page in our Wedding Videographers Directory 1 X Article Feature in our 16 Most Popular Wedding Videographers in New York City 1 X Editor's Choice Award Badge 2023 Unlimited Couples Enquiries Duration of advertisement: 08/14/2023 to 08/14/2024	\$4	\$4
	•	Subtotal:	\$4
		Grand Total:	\$4

Notes:

The payment due date is 08/14/2024 for timely commencement of the campaign

*No refund will be made before, during or after the duration of 12 months advertisement period specified above. This means once the payment is made, and if the client wishes to cancel their advertisement with us, no dollar amount specified / mentioned as the Grand Total above will be refundable. Here are our detailed terms and conditions: https://www.weddingrule.com/directory/terms-and-conditions/.